FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1427     Architectural Series  •  Bollards & Beacons
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
20½”
517.8mm
7”
174.9mm

Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
1427 05.14
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1427-B-FR-50-MH-120
MODEL FINISH LENS INTEGRATED FLUORESCENT BALLAST
WATTAGE BALLAST VOLTAGE
1427 B- Black
G- Verde
BR- Architectural Brick
Z- Architectural Bronze
LZ - Light Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT- Granite
P- Pewter
TC- Terracotta
R- Rust
HG- Hunter Green
M- Mocha
WB- Weathered Bronze
WI- Weathered Iron
W- White
CR- Clear lens
FR- Frosted lens
PR- Prismatic lens
35*, 50, 70
50, 70
35, 50, 70
MH- Metal Halide
HPS- High Pressure Sodium
120
208
240
277
MT- Multi-tap
Lamp not included with fixture, order separately. - For available lamps, see Lamp Guide, Vista catalog.
*35-watt MH ballasts available in 120 or 277 volts only.